Kent Intermediate School District (41000)
Public Relations, Polling, Lobbying and Legal Services
For Year Ended June 30, 2025

Vendor
Clark Hill PLC
Colletti & Mobilia P
Judd & Fricke

Michael D Adams

Miller Johnson

Thrun Law Firm

McAlvey Merchant & Associates

Seyferth & Associates Inc
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Services

Legal Services

Legal Services
Legal Services

Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services

Lobbying

Polling

Amount

S 84,335.45

2,967.50
1,163.00

503.00

14,705.00

36,656.43

12,000.00

22,500.00



