Kent Intermediate School District (41000) Public Relations, Polling, Lobbying and Legal Services For Year Ended June 30, 2025

Vendor	Services	Amount
Clark Hill PLC	Legal Services	\$ 84,335.45
Colletti & Mobilia P	Legal Services	2,967.50
Judd & Fricke	Legal Services	1,163.00
Michael D Adams	Legal Services	503.00
Miller Johnson	Legal Services	14,705.00
Thrun Law Firm	Legal Services	36,656.43
McAlvey Merchant & Associates	Lobbying	12,000.00
Seyferth & Associates Inc	Polling	22,500.00